Loyal | 135069X/135120H
  Bearing No. 135069X/135120H
E 30,21 mm
H 6,35 mm
R 3,57 mm
L 8 mm
d 69,85 mm
D 120 mm
T 89 mm
C 73,12 mm
J 126,35 mm
F 7,94 mm
G 14,29 mm
da 84 mm
Weight 2,79 Kg
Size (mm) 69.85x120x89
Width (mm) 89
Bearing number 135069X/135120H
Bore Diameter (mm) 69,85
Outer Diameter (mm) 120
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1